2023-10-15 Damligan Rond 1 Halv 2

12 bord, 24 par. Antal brickor: 8. IMP 6ver faltet.

IAF

Plac Par

301
6
104
203
4

T S O R S

6 201
7 102
8 305
9

0 303

11 306
12 205

14 106
15 103

16 202
17 105
18 302

20 204
22 304

23 206
24 101

Poing

323
2,66
1,89
1,51
144

1,23
1,08
0,73
0,58
0,57

022
0,17
0,17
0,22
0,57

-0,58
-0,73
-1,08
-1,23
-1,44

-1,51
-1,89
2,66
323

Namn

Gun Karlsson - Eva Wilander

Marie Cederkrok - Maud Kylinger
Annika Bergling - Ros-Marie Carlsson
Sara Andersson - Ingegérd Andersson
Solvig Carlsson - Kerstin Nore

Britt-Marie Ericson - Anna-Karin Persson
Susanne Hammar - Beryl Johnsson
Marianne Salomaa - Helena Gustavsdotter
Harriet Philipson - Monika Magnusson
Suzanne Altebo - Britta Kahanpéa

Siv Gustavsson - Anita Bergstedt

Annica Liewenborg - Margareta Bertilsson
Carina Larsson - Berit EKI6f

Trisha David - Lena Odén

Lena Lundqvist - Gun-Britt Rindstal

Inger Eriksson - Elisabet Johansson
Annika Reuter - Solweig Pettersson
Marie Afors - Eva Klingspor
Charlotta Jonsson - Eva Fremner
Helén Wikstrom - Barbro Bjorklund

Eli Osen Kaiser - Agneta Ostlund
Ingmarie Jansson - Carina Lindqvist

Anette Frank Karlsson - Lena Jorgensen Wetell

Gerd Hemer - Irene Hansson

Norrkopingsbridgen

Lag

Jonssonligan
Folkes frillor
Slottsgatan

The Ladies - The Ladies

SKVIS

Hemmalaget
Stigtomta Ladies
GLES

Peking Ladies
Lag Najad

Folkes frillor
Diamonds
GLES

Lag tolv

The Ladies

Stigtomta Ladies
Diamonds
Peking Ladies
Jonssonligan
Slottsgatan

Lag Najad
SKVIS

Lag tolv
Hemmalaget



2023-10-15 Damligan Rond 1 Halv 2

12 bord, 24 par. Antal brickor: 8. IMP 6ver faltet.

IAF

EDkn10987642 kn76
9 10 o
--- Ekn97
kn Dkn105
--- 5 K1098532 ED4
D105 _ kn63 D75 _|_ 10
ED63 kn1087542 3 KD84
EK9852 43 E9 K7632
K3 ---
E8742 EKkn9643
K9 10652
D1076 84
7+x 0 500 54 0-650
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N
N 4 1 7 12 4 NS 4 7 8 2 3
S : : 10 () 8 6 4 11 10
ov 8 11 5 0 1 \% 7
Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing
1 1201 44 S +2 «E 480 -41 41 1 1201 4vx S -2 «E -500 13 -13
2 2202 44 N +2 a4 480 -41 41 2 2202 3a4 V+1 ¥8 -170 - 91 91
3 3203 44 N +2 92 480 -41 41 3 3203 44 V +1 ¥8 -650  -30 30
4 4204 64 N = 24 980 87 -87 4 4204 44 V +1 ¥8 -650 -30 30
5 5205 64 N +1 ekn 1010 90 -90 5 5205 4a V +1 ¢E -650 -30 30
6 6206 44 N 2 &3 480 41 41 6 6206 44 V = ¥8 -620 -19 19
101 101 301 54 N +1 «4 480 41 41 101 101 301 4a V +1 ¥8 -650  -30 30
102 102 302 44 N +2 ekn 480 41 41 102 102 302 44 V = 8 -620 -19 19
103 103 303 6ax N = &3 1210 117 -117 103 103 303 44 V +1 ¥8 -650 -30 30
104 104 304 44 N +2 #4480 -41 41 104 104 304 54 O -1 «D 100 133 -133
105 105 305 5Sax N +1 «4 750 34 -34 105 105305 44 V +1 ¥8 -650  -30 30
106 106 306 54 N +1 ekn 480 -41 41 106 106 306 44 V = w8 -620 -19 19
kn96 9
11 9 12 E765
K1062 K984
E9764 10832
8 EKD72 EKD42 kn876
E1065 KD2 109 KD42
Ekn8 D94 75 102
KD1032 kn5 D965 Ekn4
10543 1053
kn8743 kn83
753 EDkn63
8 K7
SNV -460 34 V-140
& ¢ v a4 N &« ¢ v » N
NS 2 3 3 2 2 N 6 9 7 4 6
(o} 11 9 10 10 11 S 5 ¢ N
A% : : : : ov 7 4 6 9 6
Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing
1 1201 3N V +3 92 -490 9 9 1 1201 34 V = &2 -140 35 35
2 2202 5N O = v4 -460 1 -1 2 2202 384 O = a8 -140 35 35
3 3203 3N V43 «4 -490 9 9 3 3203 44 V -1 o4 50 21 21
4 4204 54 O 2 a8 100 124 -124 4 4204 44 V -1 +4 50 21 21
5 5205 3N V +2 «6 -460 1 -1 5 5205 34 V = &3 -140 35 35
6 6206 3N O +2 v7 -460 1 -1 6 6206 44 V -2 &3 100 41 -41
101 101 301 3N O +2 410 -460 1 -1 101 101 301 44 V = vE -420 -103 103
102 102302 3N O +2 a3 -460 1 -1 102 102 302 44 V -1 &2 50 21 -21
103 103303 6N V = 6 -990 -124 124 103 103 303 44 V -1 &3 50 21 -21
104 104 304 3N O +2 v4 -460 1 -1 104 104 304 44 V -2 vE 100 41 -41
105 105305 3N V +2 v9 -460 1 -1 105 105305 44 V -1 a9 50 21 21
106 106 306 3N V +1 «4 430 11 -11 106 106 306 44 V -1 A9 50 21 21

Norrkopingsbridgen



2023-10-15 Damligan Rond 1 Halv 2

12 bord, 24 par. Antal brickor: 8. IMP 6ver faltet.

IAF

10986 kn

13 KD1073 14 652
Dg&4 kn83
E Ekn7532

kn754 2 E532 1094
--- _|_ Ekn542 kn8 D7
Ekn1062 753 D10975 EK642
10975 KD82 86 KD10

EKD3 KD876
986 EK10943
K9 ---
kn643 94
24 N 110 S5v S450
& ¢ v & N & ¢ v & N

NS 5 5 8 8 7 NS 8§ 5 11 8 7
ov 8 8 5 4 6 ov 3 8 2 2 6
Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing
1 1201 49 N -3 a2 2300 -65 65 1 1201 49 S +1 ¢7 450 31 -31
2 2202 44 S -1 %10 -100 9 9 2 2202 4v S +1 7 450 31 -31
3 3203 4v N -2 a2 =200 -37 37 3 3203 4v S +1 %8 450 31 -31
4 4204 4vx N -1 a2 =200 -37 37 4 4204 3v S +2 «D 200 37 37
5 5205 4v N -1 a2 -100 9 9 5 5205 4v S +1 aE 450 31 31
6 6206 4v N = a2 620 122 -122 6 6206 5ex O -3 vE 500 50 -50
101 101 301 4v N -2 «K 200 -37 37 101 101 301 2v S +1 &5 140 -54 54
102 102302 2vx O -3 aE 800 145 -145 102 102 302 2v S +3 ¢5 200 37 37
103 103 303 4v N -3 a2 2300 -65 65 103 103303 4v S +1 «D 450 31 -31
104 104 304 3v N -1 a2 -100 9 9 104 104 304 4v S +2 a2 480 43 43
105 105305 44 S -2 &7 =200 -37 37 105 105305 3« N = «10 110 -66 66
106 106 306 2a S %10 110 38 -38 106 106 306 3v S = 5 140 -54 54

102 D1063

15 kn104 16 D432

ED964 kn63
K95 107

D875 Ekn9 8542 E97

ED9 8765 Kkn8 _ E76

7 Kkn8 754 10982

kn8642 D73 Kkn9 D65

K643 Kkn
K32 1095
10532 EKD
E10 E8432
2NV -120 2v N 110
& ¢ v a4 N &« ¢ v » N

NS 58 5 6 5 NS 7 7 8 7 1

0 8 5 7 7 8 Oov. 6 6 5 6 6

A% 7 : :

Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing Bord Par Kontr Ut  Resultat Poing
1 1201 IN N = #8 90 31 -31 1 1201 2N S -1 a2 -50 33 33
2 2 202 Pass 0 0 0 2 2202 IN S = o7 90 13 -13
3 3203 IN O +1 a3 -120 35 35 3 3203 IN S -1 7 -50 33 33
4 4204 24 V -2 vkn 100 32 32 4 4204 IN S -1 «kn -50 33 33
5 5205 3¢ N -1 49 -100  -30 30 5 5205 IN S -1 7 -50 33 33
6 6206 44 V -3 ¢E 150 48 -48 6 6206 IN S +2 #8 150 32 -32
101 101301 IN O +2 a3 -150  -45 45 101 101 301 IN S +1 a2 120 25 25
102 102 302 Pass 0 0 0 102 102 302 IN S +1 ¢5 120 25 25
103 103303 1a V +1 vkn -110  -32 32 103 103303 IN S +2 a5 150 32 -32
104 104 304 IN N = a9 90 31 -31 104 104 304 IN S -1 a8 -50 33 33
105 105 305 Pass 0 0 0 105 105305 IN S = a2 90 13 -13
106 106 306 Pass 0 0 0 106 106 306 IN S +1 v8 120 25 25

Norrkopingsbridgen



